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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Logsdon           M3034          1/7     2:43:23    6:15     2:43:23
2     Ben Keefe              M3539          1/2     3:04:12    7:02     3:04:12
3     Kingsley Gibbens       M2529          1/7     3:04:45    7:04     3:04:45
4     Kevin Carder           M2529          2/7     3:06:53    7:08     3:06:53
5     Darin Arkema           M4044          1/4     3:12:49    7:22     3:12:49
6     Eric Vokt              M4549          1/5     3:14:23    7:25     3:14:13
7     Richard Poppe          M2529          3/7     3:15:07    7:27     3:15:07
8     Brandon Jeffus         M3539          2/2     3:21:21    7:42     3:21:21
9     Shawn Palandri         M4044          2/4     3:23:47    7:47     3:23:46
10    Chad Lunders           M4549          2/5     3:27:47    7:56     3:27:44
11    Elizabeth Davis        F3539          1/8     3:28:12    7:57     3:28:10
12    Amie Buskohl           F3539          2/8     3:31:46    8:05     3:31:41
13    Scott Voigt            M4044          3/4     3:31:43    8:05     3:31:43
14    Suzy Goodwin           F3539          3/8     3:31:49    8:05     3:31:46
15    Mindy Self             F3034          1/3     3:32:47    8:08     3:32:44
16    Jia Xuan Huang         F3539          4/8     3:33:16    8:09     3:33:14
17    Justin Cabeen          M1924          1/3     3:37:51    8:19     3:37:44
18    Amy Holtman            F3539          5/8     3:38:28    8:21     3:38:24
19    Libby Hennessy         F2529          1/4     3:45:11    8:36     3:45:04
20    Cody Stalker           M3034          2/7     3:45:59    8:38     3:45:50
21    Elaine Hassan          F5054          1/5     3:46:10    8:38     3:46:05
22    Ashley Mason           F3034          2/3     3:48:55    8:44     3:48:49
23    Patrick Mason          M3034          3/7     3:48:55    8:45     3:48:50
24    Jason K Lewis          M3034          4/7     3:50:50    8:49     3:50:48
25    Timothy Hemsath        M4044          4/4     3:54:13    8:56     3:54:01
26    Tara Burleigh          F2529          2/4     3:55:56    9:00     3:55:48
27    Ryan Peterson          M2529          4/7     4:01:32    9:14     4:01:30
28    Eric Kielian           M2529          5/7     4:03:15    9:17     4:03:11
29    Vicki Bentley-Condit   F6064          1/1     4:03:52    9:19     4:03:46
30    Dominique Ward         F2529          3/4     4:04:10    9:20     4:04:07
31    Constance Garro        F5054          2/5     4:04:44    9:20     4:04:32
32    Marsha Kaufman         F4549          1/1     4:05:46    9:23     4:05:43
33    Nate Nebel             M1924          2/3     4:10:05    9:33     4:09:53
34    Tony Niess             M3034          5/7     4:15:26    9:45     4:15:18
35    William Zembrodt       M4549          3/5     4:17:15    9:49     4:17:08
36    Srikanth Veeravelli    M4549          4/5     4:17:21    9:50     4:17:17
37    Ken Fattmann           M6064          1/3     4:19:50    9:55     4:19:42
38    Phillip Griffith       M5054          1/2     4:21:55   10:00     4:21:49
39    Brynn Mahnke           F3539          6/8     4:25:19   10:08     4:25:12
40    Karina Bartlett        F4044          1/4     4:28:17   10:15     4:28:12
41    Brian Moriarty         M4549          5/5     4:30:57   10:21     4:30:54
42    Chris Jones            M2529          6/7     4:31:17   10:21     4:31:06
43    Laurie Harvego         F4044          2/4     4:31:20   10:21     4:31:09
44    Craig Long             M2529          7/7     4:31:17   10:22     4:31:15
45    Jeanne Bouwens         F5054          3/5     4:33:22   10:26     4:33:17
46    Jessica Hydo           F3539          7/8     4:33:31   10:27     4:33:26
47    Michael Worrell        M3034          6/7     4:44:57   10:53     4:44:57
48    Suzanne Bansley        F4044          3/4     4:49:15   11:03     4:49:08
49    Tom Henderson          M7099          1/1     4:54:18   11:14     4:54:07
50    Stephanie Garcia       F3034          3/3     4:54:16   11:14     4:54:10
51    Daniel Burzynski       M5559          1/2     5:00:40   11:29     5:00:31
52    Rich Roth              M6569          1/2     5:05:13   11:39     5:05:05
53    Jill Isaacson          F2529          4/4     5:05:58   11:41     5:05:51
54    Bruce Roberman         M5559          2/2     5:11:49   11:54     5:11:41
55    Dustin Carlson         M3034          7/7     5:28:25   12:32     5:28:12
56    Martin Macias Jr       M1924          3/3     5:28:26   12:32     5:28:15
57    Alan Newkirk           M6064          2/3     5:31:09   12:39     5:31:01
58    Mako Jacobs            F5054          4/5     5:32:30   12:42     5:32:21
59    Steve Kuster           M5054          2/2     5:36:25   12:50     5:36:10
60    Angie Roschewski       F3539          8/8     5:38:42   12:56     5:38:33
61    Michael Hall           M6569          2/2     5:45:53   13:12     5:45:41
62    John Points            M6064          3/3     6:01:54   13:49     6:01:47
63    Heather Trainor        F4044          4/4     6:07:26   14:02     6:07:16
64    Lalon Walters          F5054          5/5     6:07:31   14:02     6:07:21
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